KTF 2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Frauen

Dagerlen
18. Juni 2023

P1

Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ Total

1 Léna Speerli 2014 | Satus Sportclub Uster r4a" 4.00 13.900 1 (55014.550 1(55013.800 2|55013.750 3] 2050 56.000
2 Jasmin Hamdeen 2014 | Satus Sportclub Uster TV 4.00 13.600 3 (5.5013.650 3(55014.600 1|55013.900 1|2050 55,750
3 | Lilly Winiger 2014 | TV Wadenswil ran' 4.0013.650 2(55012,850 4(55013.800 2|55013.800 2| 2050 54,100
4 | Eline Méachler 2015 | Turnsport Riiti ran' 4.00 13,550 4 (55013.750 2(45011.900 8|4.5012.450 8| 1850 51.650
5 Emma Von Gizycki 2014 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon r4a" 4.00 13.150 7(55011.750 5(45011.800 9|55013.550 41950 50.250
6 | Audrey Leins 2014 | TV Wadenswil ran' 4.0013.050 9 (400 9,700 13 (55013.200 4|55012.400 o |19.00 48.350
7 Panama Meile 2015 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon TV 4.00 12,750 11| 55011,250 8 |55011.650 12| 5.00 12,400 9 | 20.00 48.050
8 Stella Léonardo 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 4.00 13.150 7 (350 9.200 15 (5.5012,900 5|55012.600 5| 1850 47.850
9 Naomi Velazquez Roman 2014 | Turnsport Riiti r4a" 4.00 13.400 6 (350 9,550 14 (4.5012,100 7|4.5012.350 11| 1650 47.400
10 | Christine Hagan-Wipf 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 4.00 13.500 5|5.0010.650 o |4.0010.600 17 | 4.50 12,250 12 | 17.50 47.000
11 | Sandra Ituarte 2014 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon ran' 4.00 12,200 18 | 550 11,400 7 |4.5010.750 15 | 5.00 12,250 12 | 19.00 46.600
12 | Nina Alberts 2015 | TV Wadenswil ran' 4.00 12,200 18 (350 8.500 22 | 450 11.700 11 | 550 12,550 6 | 17.50 44,950
13 | Hannah Manthey 2014 | Turnsport Riiti ran' 4.00 12,800 10 | 5.50 10.550 10 | 4.50 10.700 16 | 4.00 10.750 23 | 18.00 44,800
14 | Nives Pappone 2015 | TV Wadenswil ran' 4.00 12,600 13 ( 350 8.400 23 | 450 10.900 14 | 550 12,500 7 | 17.50 44.400
15 | Kallisti Bitar 2015 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon ran' 4.00 12,500 16 | 4.00 10.150 12 [ 3.50 9.550 19 | 4.50 11,900 15 | 16.00 44,100
16 | Marie-Charlotte Rahloff 2014 | TV Wadenswil ran' 4.0011.300 23 (350 8.750 18 | 450 12.200 6 | 4.50 11.800 17 | 16.50 44,050
17 | Yael Rebsamen 2014 | Satus Sportclub Uster ran' 4.00 12,150 20 (350 8,150 24 4.0011.800 9 |4.0011.300 19 | 1550 43.400
18 | Xia Meier 2014 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon ran' 4.00 12,050 21 550 11.500 6 (350 8.600 21| 4.0011.250 20 | 17.00 43.400
19 | Sophia Opazo 2014 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon r4a" 4.00 11.550 22 ( 3.50 8.600 20 | 450 10.500 18 | 4.00 11.850 16 | 16.00 42.500
20 | Elina Rosa 2014 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon ran' 4.00 10.700 24 [ 5.00 8,900 17 | 450 11.250 13 | 4.00 11,500 18 | 17.50 42,350
21 | Norine Rilegg 2015 | Turnsport Riiti ran' 4.00 12,550 15 (350 9,200 15 (450 9,100 20 | 3.50 10.950 22 | 15.50 41.800
22 | Ella Bowyer 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ran' 4.00 12,500 16 ( 3.50 8,550 21 (3.50 8.500 23 | 4.50 12,050 14 | 15.50 41.600
23 | Milena Miiller 2015 | Turnsport Riiti ran' 4.00 12,650 12 | 550 10.450 11 400 8.050 24 | 3.50 10.250 24 | 17.00 41.400
24 | Enea Idrizi 2014 | Kutu Ziirich-Oerlikon ran' 4.00 12,600 13 (350 8,700 19 (400 8.550 22 | 450 11,150 21 | 16.00 41.000
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